
Inland Empire Health Plan (IEHP) has made the following update to the 2025 Global 
Quality P4P Program:

2025 Global Quality P4P Program Guide – Update

October 2, 2025

IEHP – Quality Programs 

Medi-Cal PCPs & IPAs

Please review this update and leverage the 2025 Global Quality P4P Program Guide to maximize your efforts in the 2025 
performance year.  The program guide can also be found at: www.providerservices.iehp.org > Programs & Services > Provider 
Incentive Programs > Pay for Performance > Global Quality P4P Program. 

Thank you for your continued partnership in providing quality healthcare to IEHP’s Members. 

All communication sent by IEHP can also be found at www.providerservices.iehp.org > News and Updates > Notices. 
Questions related to this program can be sent to IEHP’s Provider Call Center at 909-890-2054, (866) 223-4347, 
providerservices@iehp.org, or email IEHP’s Quality Department at QualityPrograms@iehp.org. 

The following CPT code has been added 
to identify Glycemic Status Tests: 

83037* – Hemoglobin; glycosylated 
(A1C) by device cleared by FDA for 
home use

*Code is optional.  If the CPT code is 
selected, it must also be billed with 
the corresponding CPT-CAT-II code for 
the compliance of the eligible 
measure.

Glycemic Status Assessment for Patients with Diabetes:
Measure Update
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